Sr Questions Answers Choice

1 How many divisions are in Balochistan Province?
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345 miles
358 miles
362 miles
365 miles

2 The length of Hingul River is

0.61 MAF
0.71 MAF
0.81 MAF
0.91 MAF

3 The storage capacity of Chashma Barrage is

103 feet
107 feet
109 feet
113 feet

4 The height of Baran Dam is .

KPK

Sindh
Punjab
Balochistan

5 In which of the following provinces Brotha is situated?

215 feet
218 feet
220 feet
225 feet

6 identify the height of Simly Dam?

1975
1976
1977
1978

7 In which of the following year Tarbela Dam was completed?

2003
2004
2005
2006

8 In which of the following years Ghaz Barotha Dam was completed?

165 feet
166 feet
167 feet
168 feet

9 Identify the height of Khanpur Dam?

. Mirani Dam
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10 Which of the following Dam is constructed on river Pishin? C. Hub Dam

D. None of them



