

## NAT I Arts Pak Studies

Sr	Questions	Answers Choice
1	How many divisions are in Balochistan Province?	A. 5 B. 6 C. 7 D. 8
2	The length of Hingul River is	A. 345 miles B. 358 miles C. 362 miles D. 365 miles
3	The storage capacity of Chashma Barrage is	A. 0.61 MAF B. 0.71 MAF C. 0.81 MAF D. 0.91 MAF
4	The height of Baran Dam is	A. 103 feet B. 107 feet C. 109 feet D. 113 feet
5	In which of the following provinces Brotha is situated?	A. KPK B. Sindh C. Punjab D. Balochistan
6	identify the height of Simly Dam?	A. 215 feet B. 218 feet C. 220 feet D. 225 feet
7	In which of the following year Tarbela Dam was completed?	A. 1975 B. 1976 C. 1977 D. 1978
8	In which of the following years Ghazi Barotha Dam was completed?	A. 2003 B. 2004 C. 2005 D. 2006
9	Identify the height of Khanpur Dam?	A. 165 feet B. 166 feet C. 167 feet D. 168 feet
10	Which of the following Dam is constructed on river Pishin?	A. Mirani Dam B. B.K.D khan C. Hub Dam D. None of them